Please choose your country to learn more about
the products available in your market.

Europe
South America
Asia / Australia / Africa

Trusted to care

product chesty
product chesty

Bisolvon® Chesty Forte Soluble Tablets

bisolvontabs32 product

Take Bisolvon® Chesty Forte Soluble Tablets to prepare a warm and soothing drink to help relieve chest congestion and a chesty cough. Bisolvon® Chesty Forte Soluble Tablets create a warm or cold cough drink to support you to get back to normal from a chesty cough.

Indication

Bisolvon® Chesty Forte Soluble Tablets dissolve in hot or cold water to thin, loosen, and clear mucus from the chest.

Dosage

Adults and children over 12 years:
1 tablet three times a day when required (can be increased to 2 tablets three times a day for the first 7 days).
Do not use in children under 12 years.

Ingredients

Bisolvon® Chesty Forte Soluble tablets contains bromhexine hydrochloride 8mg per tablet and is available in a pack of 32 tablets in a pleasant lemon flavour.
Bisolvon® Chesty Forte Soluble tablets are alcohol free, colour free, gluten free and lactose free.
Bisolvon® Chesty Forte Soluble tablets are non drowsy.

Consumer Medicine Information (CMI)

Please read the consumer medicine information leaflet carefully before use.

Download
bisolvontabs32 product

Disclaimer

Using this link will let you leave a website of Boehringer Ingelheim International GmbH (“BI”) or to a different domain under the control of BI. In the event that the linked site is not under the control of BI but under the control of a third party or an affiliate in the Boehringer Ingelheim group of companies, BI shall not be responsible for the contents, processing of personal data of any linked site or any link contained in a linked site, or any changes or updates to such sites. This link is provided to you only as a convenience, and the inclusion of any link does not imply endorsement by BI of the site.

Continue Cancel